# LGBT History Project of the LGBT Center of Central PA

## **Located at Dickinson College Archives & Special Collections**

http://archives.dickinson.edu/

#### **Documents Online**

Title: "Lily in La-La Land, or the Looking Glass Cracked" Flier

**Date:** July 24, 1994

**Location:** LGBT-043 Lily White & Company Collection

#### **Contact:**

LGBT History Project Archives & Special Collections Waidner-Spahr Library Dickinson College P.O. Box 1773 Carlisle, PA 17013

717-245-1399

archives@dickinson.edu



# Lily White & Company, Inc. Presents

# Lily in La-La Land or The Looking Glass Cracked

Sunday July 24, 1994 The Harrisburg Hotel 8:00 p.m.



# All proceeds collected go to benefit

Hospice of Central Pennsylvania

South Central AIDS Assistance Network (SCAAN)

York House Hospice



# About

Lily in La-La Land

Follow the cast of Lily White & Company as Lily goes through the doors that lead her on an adventure through the land of La-La on her quest to become the "real" queen!

0

Join Lily as she samples country living with a band of demented gypsies and learns the real meaning of 'natural'!

0

Be enthralled as Lily stumbles into the local La-La nightclub and meets the Clubs, Diamonds, Hearts, & Spades!

Get your degree in the do's and don'ts of dragdom as Lily receives her diploma in the delicate points of drag development!

Finally, cheer Lily as she competes with other drag wanna-be's for La-La Land's most coveted title—-



Real Queen of La-La Land!

# Lily Bucks

All tips collected during Lily in La-La Land will be donated to the Hospice of Central Pennsylvania, the South Central AIDS Assistance Network (SCAAN) & York House Hospice through the Lily White Patient Relief Fund.

Your tips can become tax deductible by using the adjacent ticket order form to request your Lily Bucks in advance and give them to the performers as they traipse through La-La Land.

(Absolutely no refunds will be offered on Lily Bucks not used during this performance.)

# Program Ads

More than 400 people will attend Lily in La-La Land. How about placing as ad in the La-La program booklet? All proceeds from your advertisements will go to support our recipient organizations.

### Ticket Orders

The demand for tickets will be great so we advise you to order your tickets by completing the adjacent order form and sending it SOON!



## Lily in La-La Land

I would like	
Patron tickets @ \$25 each	\$
I do / do not want my name listed as a patron in the program booklet.	
Sponsor tickets @ \$15 each	\$
General tickets @ \$12 each	\$
Gallery tickets @ \$10 each	\$
to make a donation in memory of	
to be placed in the program booklet (\$5.00 minimum)	
(40.00 (,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	\$
to make a donation of	\$
to purchase Lily Bucks (One U.S. dollar equals One Lily Buck)	
	\$
Total \$	
Name	
Address	
City/State/Zip	
Phone	
Please use the enclosed envelope or send your order to	
Lily White & Company, Inc. 2711 N. 4th Sreet	
Harrisburg, Pa. 17110	
All checks should be made to the order of	

York House Hospice.

Deadline for ordering by this form: July 8, 1994

# About Lily White & Company, Inc....

Lily White & Company is a non-profit organization who has raised over \$40,000 in support of patient relief activities for groups such as Hospice of Central Pennsylvania, the South Central AIDS Assistance Network (SCAAN), York House Hospice as well as gay/lesbian service organizations in Central Pennsylvania.

# About our bost ...

The Harrisburg Hotel is joining Lily White & Company in making this evening a very successful venture in two ways:

1) Anyone wishing to dine at Cherries—the hotel restaurant—prior to the show, will be entitled to a 10% discount on dinner with proof of show ticket purchase. Call for reservation and mention

Lily in La-La Land.

 The hotel is also offering a special rate on overnight accommodations for Saturday and Sunday evenings, July 23rd and 24th.:

> \$49/night for single room \$59/night for double room

3) The Harrisburg Hotel is also hosting the after show party on the premises so plan to party with the cast and crew of Lily White!

> Call The Harrisburg Hotel at 234-5021 for reservations for rooms and be sure to mention Lily in La-La Land.

> > Deadline July 11th.